
List of Academic Activities done online during lockdown period by Department of English, Government Arts College, Coimbatore 
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event/activity/competitio
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Starting 
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me 
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me 
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of 
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report(Not 

exceeding five 

lines) 

Name of the 

Event 

Name of the 

Organizer 

1 

Online Class Teaching for  

II MA English: 

Shift - I 

14-Apr-

20 

Mrs. R. Ranjini 

Selvarani, 

Assistant Professor, 

Postgraduate and 

Research Department 

of English, 

Government Arts 

College(Autonomous) 

Coimbatore - 640 018 

 

ranjiniselvarani@gmai

l.com 

14-Apr-

20 
15 

Completion of the 

prescribed syllabus 

for the current 

semester  

Class Work   

21-Apr-

20 

21-Apr-

20 
16 Class Work   

22-Apr-

20 

22-Apr-

20 
15 Class Work   

23-Apr-

20 

23-Apr-

20 
13 Class Work   

2 

Online Class Teaching for  

III BA English Literature:  

Shift - II 

25-Apr-

20 

25-Apr-

20 
16 Class Work   

28-Apr-

20 

28-Apr-

20 
13 Class Work   

30-Apr-

20 

30-Apr-

20 
12 Class Work   

04-May-

20 

04-May-

20 
15 Class Work   

05-May-

20 

05-May-

20 
14 Class Work   

06-May-

20 

06-May-

20 
13 Class Work   

07-May-

20 

07-May-

20 
16 Class Work   

08-May-

20 

08-May-

20 
13 Class Work   

3 
Online Class Teaching for  

III BA English Literature:  

01-May-

20 

01-May-

20 
12 Class Work   



Shift - I 04-May-

20 

04-May-

20 
12 Class Work   

05-May-

20 

05-May-

20 
13 Class Work   

06-May-

20 

06-May-

20 
13 Class Work   

07-May-

20 

07-May-

20 
14 Class Work   

08-May-

20 

08-May-

20 
12 Class Work   

4 

Online Quiz for  

III BA English Literature:  

Shift - I & II 

15-05-

2020 

05.00 Pm 

to 06.00 

Pm 

15-05-

2020 

05.00 Pm 

to 06.00 

Pm 

42   
Quiz on 

Shakespeare 
  

5 
Online teaching for III 

B.A. Students 

01-05-

2020 

Dr. V. Umadevi 

Assistant Professor, 

Postgraduate and 

Research Department 

of English, 

Government Arts 

College(Autonomous) 

Coimbatore - 640 018 

 

 

07-05-

2020 
15  

Literary 

Criticisim 
 



6 
NET/SET Coaching for II 

M.A. Students 

20-04-

2020 

Mr. S. Narendra 

Rattan Raj 

Assistant Professor, 

Extension and Career 

Guidance Dept., 

Bharathiar University, 

Coimbatore 

-- 20 

Guidance and 

strategy to clear 

paper I of 

NET/SET exams 

was given to 

students 

Workshop 

 

https://youtu

be/I_P-

o7FR_co 

Dr. N. C. 

Vethambal, 

Associate 

Professor, 

Dept. of 

English 

7 Assignment on Amy Tan’s 

biographical influence in 

her works 

Platform: Moodles 

17/05/20

20 

Dr. N. 

Vijayasamundeeswari 

17/05/20

20 

19 Students were able to download 

the relevant materials for 

preparing an assignment. Based 

on a  you tube video, that 

assignment is to be prepared. 

Hence they were interested to 

know more about the author 

through some of her other 

interviews available on videos 

8 Web quiz and Test:  

Test on The Joy Luck Club 

- GCR 

24/05/20

20 

Dr. N. 

Vijayasamundeeswari 

24/05/20

20 

19 Quiz test was conducted. The link is 

  

https://forms.gle/5v5YWdM19AtsX

vNQA 

 

Students responded quickly.  

https://forms.gle/5v5YWdM19AtsXvNQA#inbox/_blank
https://forms.gle/5v5YWdM19AtsXvNQA#inbox/_blank


9 Meeting: 

Discussion on Amy Tan’s 

works: GCR 

(between 4.30 and 5.30 

p.m) 

26/05/20

20 

Dr. N. 

Vijayasamundeeswari 

26/05/20

20 

19 Tue 26 May 2020 4:30pm – 

5:30pm India Standard Time - 

Kolkata 

Join with Google Meet 

 

 

vijayasamundeeswarielango@gmail.com 

organiser 

 

10 Assignment on Virginia 

Woolf’s “ A Room of 

One’s Own”  

 

An e-book was sent on 

Women’s Writing to 

students for taking 

reference  

http://93.174.95.29/main/0

BE649F806D5C3B1E8CD

D5AF36B2933F 

16/05/20

20 

Dr. P.Malathy 16/05/20

20 

19 An e-book was sent on Women’s 

Writing to students for taking 

reference  

http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F8

06D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F 

11 Students registration into 

Moodle for Mass 

Communication and 

Journalism done through 

17/05/20

20 

Dr. P.Malathy 17/05/20

20 

35 The link of the activity is given 

below 

 

mailto:vijayasamundeeswarielango@gmail.com#inbox/_blank
mailto:vijayasamundeeswarielango@gmail.com#inbox/_blank
http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F806D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F
http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F806D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F
http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F806D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F
http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F806D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F
http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F806D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F


Google Registration Forms  

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17

WnLZO6EMpg9pnJw_aoZsOXq9d

YnH1UcxDp8OaQ78RY/edit 

12 Students registration into 

Moodle for Women’s 

Writings Course done 

through Google 

Registration Forms  

 

16/05/20

20 

Dr.P.Malathy 16/05/20

20 

19 The link of the activity is given 

below 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1q

wWc0aivPrYf9vKzvYe-

RiS0aUCNcbRqwX_WRB5E6iA/e

dit 

13.  MA English I year 

Students were given 

Google Quiz on “A Room 

of One’s Own” by 

Virginia Woolf 

28/05/20

20 

Dr.P.Malathy 31.05.20

20 

19 The link of the google quiz is given 

below 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Y

95DP0h-yXQ9QB-

jdCEdljh4zch4ZRHpZR4VL-

INWCQ/edit 

14.  MA English I yr Students 

attended a Webinar 

organized by Periyar 

University Extension 

Centre 

26.05.20

20 

Dr.P.Malathy 26.05.20

20 

16 English Language  

Teaching on ICT launch Pad was 

given as a webinar through Google 

Meet  

15  English Literary Quiz 

through Google Quiz with 

the provision of E-

29.05.20

20 

Department of English Students 

are still 

taking 

100 A Literary Quiz was created in 

Google Quiz and posted in all 

forums by the Dept of English of 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17WnLZO6EMpg9pnJw_aoZsOXq9dYnH1UcxDp8OaQ78RY/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17WnLZO6EMpg9pnJw_aoZsOXq9dYnH1UcxDp8OaQ78RY/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17WnLZO6EMpg9pnJw_aoZsOXq9dYnH1UcxDp8OaQ78RY/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1qwWc0aivPrYf9vKzvYe-RiS0aUCNcbRqwX_WRB5E6iA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1qwWc0aivPrYf9vKzvYe-RiS0aUCNcbRqwX_WRB5E6iA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1qwWc0aivPrYf9vKzvYe-RiS0aUCNcbRqwX_WRB5E6iA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1qwWc0aivPrYf9vKzvYe-RiS0aUCNcbRqwX_WRB5E6iA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Y95DP0h-yXQ9QB-jdCEdljh4zch4ZRHpZR4VL-INWCQ/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Y95DP0h-yXQ9QB-jdCEdljh4zch4ZRHpZR4VL-INWCQ/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Y95DP0h-yXQ9QB-jdCEdljh4zch4ZRHpZR4VL-INWCQ/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Y95DP0h-yXQ9QB-jdCEdljh4zch4ZRHpZR4VL-INWCQ/edit


Certificate generation. 

https://docs.google.com/fo

rms/d/1rRNDIRWSgbnyD

kqZwpty0ZIX1hTHm1FW

tx_3pUN47r8/edit 

the quiz GAC,CBE. E- Certificates are 

generated for those who obtain 50% 

and above. 

16 Classes for II M.A. 

Students on Microteaching 

18-04-

2020 

Dr. S. K. Pushpalatha, 

Associate Professor of 

English 

Government Arts 

College, Coimbatore 

 

 20 This component is a part of the ELT 

paper and students were trained on 

this topic 

 

 

 

 

17 Classes for I B.A. English 

Students on History of 

English literature (Shift I 

and II) 

13-05-

2020 

Dr. S. K. Pushpalatha, 

Associate Professor of 

English 

Government Arts 

College, Coimbatore 

 

Till date 76 Students are taught through quiz 

mode to familiarize themselves with 

multiple choice questions. Google 

Classroom platform is used. 

WhatsApp discussions for brief 

answers also done 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rRNDIRWSgbnyDkqZwpty0ZIX1hTHm1FWtx_3pUN47r8/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rRNDIRWSgbnyDkqZwpty0ZIX1hTHm1FWtx_3pUN47r8/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rRNDIRWSgbnyDkqZwpty0ZIX1hTHm1FWtx_3pUN47r8/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rRNDIRWSgbnyDkqZwpty0ZIX1hTHm1FWtx_3pUN47r8/edit

