SI · N o	Name of the event/activity/competitio n/awareness/others	Starting date of the program me	Number, name of the resource person	End date of the program me	Number of participa nts participa ted	Description of the report(Not exceeding five lines)	Name of the Event	Name of the Organizer
		14-Apr- 20	Mrs. R. Ranjini Selvarani, Assistant Professor, Postgraduate and Research Department of English, Government Arts College(Autonomous) Coimbatore - 640 018 ranjiniselvarani@gmai	14-Apr- 20	15	Completion of the prescribed syllabus for the current semester	Class Work	
1	Online Class Teaching for II MA English: Shift - I	21-Apr- 20		21-Apr- 20	16		Class Work	
		22-Apr- 20		22-Apr- 20	15		Class Work	
		23-Apr- 20		23-Apr- 20	13		Class Work	
	Online Class Teaching for III BA English Literature: Shift - II	25-Apr- 20		25-Apr- 20	16		Class Work	
		28-Apr- 20		28-Apr- 20	13		Class Work	
		30-Apr- 20		30-Apr- 20	12		Class Work	
2		04-May- 20		04-May- 20	15		Class Work	
2		05-May- 20		05-May- 20	14		Class Work	
		06-May- 20	l.com	06-May- 20	13		Class Work	
		07-May- 20		07-May- 20	16		Class Work	
		08-May- 20		08-May- 20	13		Class Work	
3	Online Class Teaching for III BA English Literature:	01-May- 20		01-May- 20 12			Class Work	

List of Academic Activities done online during lockdown period by Department of English, Government Arts College, Coimbatore

	Shift - I	04-May- 20		04-May- 20	12	Class Work
		05-May- 20		05-May- 20	13	Class Work
		06-May- 20		06-May- 20	13	Class Work
		07-May- 20		07-May- 20	14	Class Work
		08-May- 20		08-May- 20	12	Class Work
4	Online Quiz for III BA English Literature: Shift - I & II	15-05- 2020 05.00 Pm to 06.00 Pm		15-05- 2020 05.00 Pm to 06.00 Pm	42	Quiz on Shakespeare
5	Online teaching for III B.A. Students	01-05- 2020	Dr. V. Umadevi Assistant Professor, Postgraduate and Research Department of English, Government Arts College(Autonomous) Coimbatore - 640 018	07-05- 2020	15	Literary Criticisim

6	NET/SET Coaching for II M.A. Students	20-04- 2020	Mr. S. Narendra Rattan Raj Assistant Professor, Extension and Career Guidance Dept., Bharathiar University, Coimbatore		20	Guidance and strategy to clear paper I of NET/SET exams was given to students	Workshop https://youtu be/I_P- o7FR_co	Dr. N. C. Vethambal, Associate Professor, Dept. of English
7	Assignment on Amy Tan's biographical influence in her works Platform: Moodles	17/05/20 20	Dr. N. Vijayasamundeeswari	17/05/20 20	19	Students were able to download the relevant materials for preparing an assignment. Based on a you tube video, that assignment is to be prepared. Hence they were interested to know more about the author through some of her other interviews available on videos		
8	Web quiz and Test: Test on The Joy Luck Club - GCR	24/05/20 20	Dr. N. Vijayasamundeeswari	24/05/20 20	19	Quiz test was conducted. The link is         https://forms.gle/5v5YWdM19AtsX         vNQA         Students responded quickly.		

9	Meeting: Discussion on Amy Tan's works: GCR	26/05/20 20	Dr. N. Vijayasamundeeswari	26/05/20 20	19	Tue 26 May 2020 4:30pm – 5:30pm India Standard Time – Kolkata Join with Google Meet
	(between 4.30 and 5.30 p.m)					vijayasamundeeswarielango@gmail.c
10	Assignment on Vincinia	16/05/20	Dr. D. Malathy	16/05/20	19	organiser An e-book was sent on Women's
10	Assignment on Virginia Woolf's " A Room of One's Own"	20	Dr. P.Malathy	20	19	Writing to students for taking reference <u>http://93.174.95.29/main/0BE649F8</u>
	An e-book was sent on Women's Writing to students for taking reference					<u>06D5C3B1E8CDD5AF36B2933F</u>
	http://93.174.95.29/main/0 BE649F806D5C3B1E8CD D5AF36B2933F					
11	Students registration intoMoodleforMassCommunicationandJournalismdonethrough	17/05/20 20	Dr. P.Malathy	17/05/20 20	35	The link of the activity is given below

	Google Registration Forms					https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17 WnLZO6EMpg9pnJw_aoZsOXq9d YnH1UcxDp8OaQ78RY/edit
12	Students registration into Moodle for Women's Writings Course done through Google Registration Forms	16/05/20 20	Dr.P.Malathy	16/05/20 20	19	The link of the activity is given below <u>https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1q</u> <u>wWc0aivPrYf9vKzvYe-</u> <u>RiS0aUCNcbRqwX_WRB5E6iA/e</u> <u>dit</u>
13.	MA English I year Students were given Google Quiz on "A Room of One's Own" by Virginia Woolf	28/05/20 20	Dr.P.Malathy	31.05.20 20	19	The link of the google quiz is given below <u>https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Y</u> <u>95DP0h-yXQ9QB-</u> <u>jdCEdljh4zch4ZRHpZR4VL-</u> <u>INWCQ/edit</u>
14.	MA English I yr Students attended a Webinar organized by Periyar University Extension Centre	26.05.20 20	Dr.P.Malathy	26.05.20 20	16	English Language Teaching on ICT launch Pad was given as a webinar through Google Meet
15	English Literary Quiz through Google Quiz with the provision of E-		Department of English	Students are still taking	100	A Literary Quiz was created in Google Quiz and posted in all forums by the Dept of English of

	Certificate generation. <u>https://docs.google.com/fo</u> <u>rms/d/1rRNDIRWSgbnyD</u> <u>kqZwpty0ZIX1hTHm1FW</u> <u>tx_3pUN47r8/edit</u>			the quiz		GAC,CBE. E- Certificates are generated for those who obtain 50% and above.
16	Classes for II M.A. Students on Microteaching	18-04- 2020	Dr. S. K. Pushpalatha, Associate Professor of English Government Arts College, Coimbatore		20	This component is a part of the ELT paper and students were trained on this topic
17	Classes for I B.A. English Students on History of English literature (Shift I and II)		Dr. S. K. Pushpalatha, Associate Professor of English Government Arts College, Coimbatore	Till date	76	Students are taught through quiz mode to familiarize themselves with multiple choice questions. Google Classroom platform is used. WhatsApp discussions for brief answers also done